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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooke Bollinger3051
Tricks Granite Bay

9.275 9.450 9.1009.450 37.275
6 1T 1 6 1 

1 

Rylie Morin3058
Tricks Granite Bay

9.425 9.000 9.5009.325 37.250
1T 8T 2 1T 2 

2 

Mayu Simpson3008
Accel

9.400 9.250 9.2509.250 37.150
3 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Kylie Reta3017
Athletic Horizons

9.075 9.450 9.5009.025 37.050
12 1T 6 1T 4 

4 

Mia Selmer3059
Tricks Granite Bay

9.125 9.225 9.1259.075 36.550
10T 6 5 5 5 

5 

Sarabellah Leni3057
Tricks Granite Bay

9.125 9.300 8.8009.200 36.425
10T 3 4 12T 6 

6 

Kylie Russell3046
Flip 2 It

9.250 9.200 9.0758.775 36.300
7 7 10 7 7 

7 

Theresa Bruce3001
Accel

9.300 9.000 9.2258.650 36.175
4T 8T 13 4 8 

8 

Gabriela Servin3040
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.775 8.9009.000 35.875
9 13 7 10T 9 

9 

Allie Canchola3061
Woodland

9.300 9.000 8.6508.750 35.700
4T 8T 11 15 10 

10 

Mckenzie Thompson3048
Flip 2 It

9.225 9.250 9.0008.100 35.575
8 4T 17 8T 11 

11 

Megan Weiss3009
Accel

8.800 8.800 8.7758.725 35.100
15T 11T 12 14 12 

12 

Aryana Albert3021
Auburn

9.425 8.225 9.0008.425 35.075
1T 17 14 8T 13T

13T

Radhika Nanda3066
Woodland

8.850 8.600 8.8008.825 35.075
13T 15 9 12T 13T

13T

Gemma Wu3060
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.575 8.4758.875 34.775
13T 16 8 17 15 

15 

Keara Higgins3015
Athletic Horizons

8.625 8.800 8.9008.225 34.550
17 11T 15 10T 16 

16 

Laney Santa Ana3018
Athletic Horizons

8.800 8.650 8.5008.150 34.100
15T 14 16 16 17 

17 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


